—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Department

Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations

Police-Operations

Total Wages

$172,769
$149,919
$148,004
$146,197
$144,524
$140,239
$138,395
$129,174
$129,112
$128,072
$112,618
$109,825
$104,470
$101,961
$101,777
$99,839
$97,449
$97,253
$93,020
$91,582
$86,678
$85,324
$84,357
$79,074
$68,140
$63,438
$62,952
$61,378
$54,389
$48,889
$47,796



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Police Service Technician
Parking Control Officer
Police Officer

Police Captain

Police Officer

Police Officer

Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations
Police-Operations

Police-Operations

$47,793
$41,501
$35,166
$28,765
$15,977
$14,085



