	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Captain		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$172,769
2.	Police Lieutenant		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$149,919
3.	Police Sergeant		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$148,004
4.	Police Sergeant		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$146,197
5.	Police Sergeant		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$144,524
6.	Police Sergeant		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$140,239
7.	Police Sergeant		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$138,395
8.	Police Corporal		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$129,174
9.	Police Corporal		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$129,112
10.	Police Sergeant		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$128,072
11.	Police Corporal		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$112,618
12.	Police Corporal		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$109,825
13.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$104,470
14.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$101,961
15.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$101,777
16.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$99,839
17.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$97,449
18.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$97,253
19.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$93,020
20.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$91,582
21.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$86,678
22.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$85,324
23.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$84,357
24.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$79,074
25.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$68,140
26.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$63,438
27.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$62,952
28.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$61,378
29.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$54,389
30.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$48,889
31.	Police Officer		Hanford	Police-Operations	\$47,796

32.	Police Service Technician	Hanford	Police-Operations	\$47,793
33.	Parking Control Officer	Hanford	Police-Operations	\$41,501
34.	Police Officer	Hanford	Police-Operations	\$35,166
35.	Police Captain	Hanford	Police-Operations	\$28,765
36.	Police Officer	Hanford	Police-Operations	\$15,977
37.	Police Officer	Hanford	Police-Operations	\$14,085